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Open Races Points 1 2 3 4
IAN HOLMES 3 6 4 1 1 0
WILLY SMITH 3 9 6 2 0 1
TOM ADDISON 3 15 7 0 5 3
TIM MIDGELEY 3 20 8 0 6 6
JOHN CONVERY 4 29 20 8 8 13
MARTIN PEACE 3 32 0 7 13 12
JONNIE BRADSHAW 4 32 11 15 10 11
JACK SMITH 4 39 12 13 14 14
MARC SCOTT 4 40 21 6 17 17
LEE MORLEY 3 47 15 0 16 16
BEN CROWTHER 3 51 13 0 20 18
JACK THOMPSON 3 54 14 20 0 20
TOM SESSFORD 4 55 39 11 22 22
RORY ADDISON 3 65 27 0 19 19
SHAUN WILKINSON 3 74 23 0 26 25
JOE CROSSFIELD 3 74 0 21 29 24
PAUL CRABTREE 3 82 26 26 0 30
TOM HALTON 3 84 33 0 23 28
BLUE HAYWOOD 4 89 30 29 30 37
BEN MARRIOTT 3 94 0 36 24 34
WILLIAM SMITH 4 99 35 64 31 33
JAMES HALL 4 102 41 30 47 31
F Open Races Points 1 2 3 4
BLUE HAYWOOD 4 3 1 1 1 1
HELEN GLOVER 3 7 2 2 3 0
MELANIE HYDER 3 12 4 4 4 0
SALLY MORLEY 3 14 5 0 5 4
EMMA SPENCER 3 16 8 5 0 3
BO HAYWOOD 4 19 7 8 6 6
TAMARA HIRD 3 23 0 6 8 9
ROSIE HELLAWELL 4 27 10 12 10 7
GILL MYERS 4 30 13 16 9 8
LUCY GRIFFITHS 4 31 12 10 11 10
RUTH WHITEHEAD 4 34 11 11 12 12
PIPPA BARRETT 3 39 15 0 13 11
HOLLY CRABTREE 3 49 19 17 0 13
TARA BLEASDALE 3 57 22 20 0 15
ANNIE ROBERTS 4 59 25 22 23 14
MELISSA BERRY 4 59 45 24 16 19
ALISON ATHROLL 3 60 0 27 17 16
VAL KERR 4 60 32 23 20 17
LUCY ALDERMAN 4 64 23 18 26 23
ANIA SROKA 4 70 33 25 25 20
ERIKA CARTER 4 81 36 39 24 21
NICOLE NAREY 4 87 31 29 27 31
LINDA BOSTOCK 4 90 43 34 29 27
MARGARET JAGAN 3 92 0 35 33 24
DAWN RICHARDS 3 94 37 32 0 25
FREYA JAGAN 3 99 0 42 35 22
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U14 Races Points 1 2 3 4
WILLIAM SMITH 4 5 2 5 1 2
JAMES HALL 4 5 3 1 3 1
BEN JOHNSTONE 4 7 4 2 2 3
DECLAN BULMER 4 14 6 3 6 5
PHIL DONE 4 17 9 6 7 4
SAM CONVERY 4 22 8 7 8 7
MATTHEW JONES 4 22 14 8 20 0
OLLIE WATSON 3 25 10 0 9 6
CHARLIE LOWRIE 3 29 7 11 11 0
SAM HAGGAR 3 40 17 0 15 8
ELLIOT DOWLEY 4 43 13 15 17 15
ROBBIE JOHNSTONE 3 46 0 16 13 17
ROBERT THOMPSON 3 49 20 0 19 10
MICHAEL SHERRATT 4 55 21 18 16 24
MARCUS SWIFT 3 56 0 17 18 21
LOGAN HARGREAVES-MADHAS 4 66 23 21 25 22
HARRY SESSFORD 4 68 25 19 24 26
GEORGE HERBERT 4 68 24 22 22 25
FU14 Races Points 1 2 3 4
BO HAYWOOD 4 3 1 1 1 1
PIPPA BARRETT 3 6 2 0 2 2
LUCY ALDERMAN 4 8 3 2 3 3
NICOLE NAREY 4 13 5 4 4 5
ZARA KNAPPY 3 17 0 7 6 4
CHARLOTTE COX 4 18 7 9 5 6
ZOE BAISTOW 4 23 8 8 7 8
CHELSEY HOLDER 4 26 10 11 9 7
HOLLY CARTER 4 27 9 11 8 10
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U16 Races Points 1 2 3 4
MARC SCOTT 4 3 2 1 1 1
RORY ADDISON 3 8 4 0 2 2
JOE CROSSFIELD 3 11 0 3 5 3
TOM HALTON 3 13 6 0 3 4
BEN MARRIOTT 3 17 0 5 4 8
JAMES HALL 4 18 8 4 9 6
WILLIAM SMITH 4 20 7 10 6 7
BEN JOHNSTONE 4 22 9 6 7 9
DECLAN BULMER 4 31 12 7 13 12
OWEN WHELAN 3 32 0 8 14 10
PHIL DONE 4 37 15 11 15 11
SAM CONVERY 4 40 14 12 16 14
OLLIE WATSON 3 46 16 0 17 13
FU16 Races Points 1 2 3 4
MELANIE HYDER 3 3 1 1 1 0
EMMA SPENCER 3 6 3 2 0 1
BO HAYWOOD 4 6 2 3 2 2
ROSIE HELLAWELL 4 10 4 4 3 3
PIPPA BARRETT 3 14 6 0 4 4
HOLLY CRABTREE 3 18 7 6 0 5
MELISSA BERRY 4 22 14 10 5 7
ANNIE ROBERTS 4 22 10 9 7 6
LUCY ALDERMAN 4 24 8 7 9 9
ERIKA CARTER 4 29 13 14 8 8
NICOLE NAREY 4 33 12 12 10 11
ZARA KNAPPY 3 38 0 16 12 10
CHARLOTTE COX 4 39 16 19 11 12
ZOE BAISTOW 4 44 17 17 13 14
HOLLY CARTER 4 48 18 21 14 16
CHELSEY HOLDER 4 49 19 22 17 13
EMILY THROUP 4 51 20 18 15 18
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V40 Races Points 1 2 3 4
IAN HOLMES 3 3 1 1 1 0
JOHN CONVERY 4 6 2 4 2 2
MARTIN PEACE 3 7 0 3 3 1
SHAUN WILKINSON 3 12 3 0 5 4
PAUL CRABTREE 3 17 5 7 0 5
IAN ROWBOTHAM 3 28 9 9 10 0
MARC SPRINGER 4 31 11 12 12 8
DICK BALLANTINE 4 34 16 16 11 7
SEAN THOMPSON 4 40 18 13 16 11
MARTIN ROBERTS 4 45 17 15 18 13
CHRIS JONES 4 65 29 22 27 16
SHAUN LENNON 4 70 30 23 36 17
KEITH BINNS 3 71 28 17 26 0
NEVILLE WHITTINGHAM 3 75 36 0 24 15
TIM DONE 4 79 47 25 30 24
PHIL HODGSON 4 82 42 27 29 26
DAVE TAIT 4 82 32 29 31 22
FV35 Races Points 1 2 3 4
SALLY MORLEY 3 3 1 0 1 1
GILL MYERS 4 7 4 3 2 2
RUTH WHITEHEAD 4 7 3 1 3 3
ALISON ATHROLL 3 17 0 7 6 4
VAL KERR 4 18 10 5 8 5
ANIA SROKA 4 21 11 6 9 6
DAWN RICHARDS 3 31 13 10 0 8
LINDA BOSTOCK 4 33 17 12 11 10
MARGARET JAGAN 3 34 0 13 14 7
SUE MORLEY 3 45 18 14 13 0
VAL DONE 4 52 27 18 21 13
SOPHIE BROWN 3 54 19 16 19 0
CAMILLE ASKINS 3 61 0 22 23 16
JANET CHAPLIN 4 62 26 21 26 15
SUE ROBERTS 3 62 21 19 22 0
MARIE DEWHURST 3 77 32 0 25 20
CAROLYN HARGREAVES 4 79 34 28 30 21
V50 Races Points 1 2 3 4
IAN ROWBOTHAM 3 4 2 1 1 0
MARC SPRINGER 4 5 4 2 2 1
MARTIN ROBERTS 4 9 5 3 4 2
PHIL HODGSON 4 22 14 6 8 8
PETER CLARKE 4 23 11 7 11 5
DAVE TAIT 4 23 8 8 9 7
STUART THOMPSON 3 33 10 10 13 0
DAVID LEWIS 3 43 15 14 14 0
BOB BAKER 3 47 19 0 17 11
PHILIP THACKRAY 4 48 23 18 18 12
ARTHUR LENG 3 54 0 20 21 13
RICHARD PIERSON 3 62 25 0 23 14
ROBERT HIRST 3 68 27 0 25 16
ROGER HALL 3 70 28 0 22 20
BOB PAYNE 3 71 29 23 0 19
IAN HARTMAN 3 71 32 22 0 17
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FV40 Races Points 1 2 3 4
GILL MYERS 4 4 2 2 1 1
ALISON ATHROLL 3 10 0 5 3 2
VAL KERR 4 11 7 3 5 3
ANIA SROKA 4 14 8 4 6 4
DAWN RICHARDS 3 23 9 8 0 6
LINDA BOSTOCK 4 26 12 10 8 8
MARGARET JAGAN 3 27 0 11 11 5
SUE MORLEY 3 35 13 12 10 0
VAL DONE 4 39 20 14 15 10
SUE ROBERTS 3 45 14 15 16 0
JANET CHAPLIN 4 48 19 17 20 12
CAMILLE ASKINS 3 48 0 18 17 13
MARIE DEWHURST 3 59 23 0 19 17
SUE NAREY 3 62 21 23 18 0
CAROLYN HARGREAVES 4 66 25 24 24 18
MANDY GOTH 4 67 28 27 26 14
V60 Races Points 1 2 3 4
DAVE TAIT 4 3 1 2 1 1
STUART THOMPSON 3 7 2 3 2 0
PHILIP THACKRAY 4 12 5 6 4 3
ARTHUR LENG 3 17 0 7 6 4
ROGER HALL 3 19 6 0 7 6
BOB PAYNE 3 20 7 8 0 5
PETER GILHAM 3 25 10 0 8 7
CHRIS TORDOFF 4 26 8 10 9 9
BILL HORNE 3 35 12 13 10 0
LV50 Races Points 1 2 3 4
VAL KERR 4 3 1 1 1 1
LINDA BOSTOCK 4 6 2 2 2 3
MARGARET JAGAN 3 10 0 3 5 2
SUE MORLEY 3 11 3 4 4 0
CAROLYN HARGREAVES 4 15 4 7 8 4
SUZIE COATES 3 21 0 8 7 6
JAYNE HART 4 22 8 13 9 5
CHRISTINE LEATHLEY 3 29 11 0 10 8
PATSY HALL 3 37 12 16 0 9
ANASTASIA LINCOLN 3 42 14 17 11 0
V70 Races Points 1 2 3 4
None did 3       
LV60 Races Points 1 2 3 4
SUZIE COATES 3 5 0 2 2 1
CHRISTINE LEATHLEY 3 7 2 0 3 2
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